
TAPT Committee Chairs and Co-Chairs 

2021 - 2022 

 

COMMITTEE 
 

NAMES DISTRICT EMAIL COMMITTEE 
MEMBERS 

Professional Development & 
Certification 

 
Certification & Class 

Coordinator 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aspiring Leadership 
Academy Sub-Comm. 

Erwin Sladek 
Kirk Self 

Bill Powell 
 

Marisa 
Weisinger 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Kayne Smith 

Retired LaGrange 
Amarillo 

Cypress Fairbanks 
 

TAPT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cypress Fairbanks 

esladek1@verizon.net 
Kirk.Self@amaisd.org 

William.powell@cfisd.net 
 

Marisa@tapt.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kayne@tapt.com 

Jason Ketchum – Area One 
Mike Williams, David Walker – Area Two 

Keith Kaup, Kayne Smith – Area Three 
Pam Swanks, John Ramirez Area Four 

Steve Batchelor – Area Five 
 

Alternates & Advisors 
Anthony Sims – 1 
Scott Stewart- 2 

Sam Davila, Hector Silva - 3 
Tracy Franco – 4 

 Alonzo Barbosa – 5 
Nolan Anderson – Advisor 

~ 
William Powell 

Hector Silva 
John Ramirez 

Marisa Weisinger 
 

Technology Support Keith Kaup Pearland Keith@tapt.com  

Specifications Brian Weisinger 
Bobby Williams 

Retired Spring 
Cypress Fairbanks 

Brian.Weisinger@yahoo.com 
Robert.Williams@cfisd.net 

Or, Specs@tapt.com 

 

Legislative Dr. Kayne Smith Cypress Fairbanks Kayne@tapt.com  

Distance Learning Dr. Jill Metcalfe 
 
 

Aldine 
 

Jill.metcalfe@lonestar.edu 
 

Keith Kaup 
Marisa Weisinger 

Kayne Smith 

TASBO Liaison 
 

Bill Powell Cypress Fairbanks William.powell@cfisd.net  

Technician/TASBT 
 

Carl Klein Conroe cklein@conroeisd.net Andres Montes, Pres. Elect 

mailto:esladek1@verizon.net
mailto:Kirk.Self@amaisd.org
mailto:Marisa@tapt.com
mailto:Brian.Weisinger@yahoo.com
mailto:Robert.Williams@cfisd.net


CONFERENCE SUPPORT 
 

    

On-Site Coordination & 
Transportation 

Steve Batchelor Skidmore-Tynan Steve.batchelor@stbobcats.net  Includes shuttles 

Registration Evelyn Peese 
Barbara Rendon 

Marisa 
Weisinger 

Fredericksburg 
New Caney 

TAPT 

EvelynP@fisd.org 
brendon@newcaneyisd.org 

Marisa@tapt.com 

 

Vendor Show Kevin Vollweiler 
Bobby Williams 

 

Celina ISD 
Cypress Fairbanks 

 
Tradeshow@tapt.com  

kevinvollweiler@celinaisd.com  
Robert.williams@cfisd.net 

Decorations Ellie Cross 
Lisa Hernandez 

Montgomery 
Klein 

Elissa.cross@misd.org 
ldhernandez@kleinisd.net 

 

 

CONFERENCE ACTIVITIES 
 

    

Golf Tournament David McMillian 
 

Brian Gibson 

Retired - Lamar 
CISD 

New Braunfels 

Golf@tapt.com  

Bowling Tournament Pam Swanks 
Brian Gibson 

Dripping Springs 
New Braunfels 

Bowling@tapt.com  

Sporting Clay Brian Weisinger 
Steve Batchelor 

Retired Spring 
Skidmore-Tynan 

sportingclay@tapt.com  

OFFSITE EVENTS 
 

    

Poster Contest Sherri Lawson Spring Branch Poster@tapt.com  

Speech Contest Pam McCurdy Region 12  Speech@tapt.com  

Roadeo – Regular Cassandra Behr 
Anthony Shields 

Del Valle 
Hays 

RegRoadeo@tapt.com 
RegRoadeo@tapt.com 

 

Roadeo – SN Teams Carol Barnhart 
Stuart Stutzman 

Calallen 
Plano ISD 

SNRoadeo@tapt.com 
SNRoadeo@tapt.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:EvelynP@fisd.org
mailto:Marisa@tapt.com
mailto:Tradeshow@tapt.com
mailto:kevinvollweiler@celinaisd.com
mailto:Elissa.cross@misd.org
mailto:RegRoadeo@tapt.com
mailto:SNRoadeo@tapt.com


COMMITTEE CHAIR POSIITONS HELD BY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

COMMITTEE 
 

POSITION 2021-2022 COMMITTEE MEMBERS EMAIL 

Awards President Elect Patricia Ducote  Officers 
Exec Secretary 

Ex Officio 

  

Constitution & Bylaws Parliamentarian  Brian Gibson    

Finance Executive 
Secretary 

Marisa Weisinger President 
President Elect 

Treasurer 
Secretary 

Past President 
Accountant 

Technology Chair 

 

Membership President Elect Patricia Ducote  Area Directors   

Nominations Ex Officio Kayne Smith Area Directors Nominations@tapt.com 

Program 
 

Secretary  Caleb Williams 
 

 calebw@tapt.com 
 

Scholarship President Josh Rice Area Directors, Business 
Assoc. Director 

Josh@tapt.com 

Site Selection (Future) Executive Secy 
 

Marisa Weisinger 
   

Exec Secy 
One Officer   

Area Director 
BAD  

Marisa@tapt.com 

SOP Brian Gibson Brian@tapt.com  
 

 

TAPT SUPPORT 

 
    

Accountant Michelle Phillips Michelle@burnetcpa.com 

Webmaster Keith Kaup Keith@tapt.com 

 

For more information:  Contact Marisa Weisinger, TAPT Executive Secretary - Marisa@tapt.com 

 

09/2021 
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